
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tommy Smith - (845802) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.59 500 H 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:24.42 491 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Co Coventry 1

2:24.72 488 H 02/12/17 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017 Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:24.96 486 F 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:26.71 469 H 16/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Coventry 1

2:27.83 458 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:27.87 458 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Coventry 1

2:28.11 455 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:28.17 455 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:29.87 440 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Coventry 1

2:30.00 438 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:30.40 435 F 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Coventry 1

2:31.05 429 F 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:31.18 428 H 29/11/15 City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015 Coventry  3

2:32.33 419 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:32.45 418 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:33.91 406 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:33.95 406 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:33.99 405 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:34.14 404 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:34.30 403 F 24/09/16 City of Coventry 50 Metre Sprints Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:38.33 373 H 13/12/15 City of Coventry Club Championships 2015 Coventry  4

2:41.43 352 F 19/09/15 City of Coventry SC 50m Sprints Coventry  3

2:43.44 339 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:45.89 324 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

2:47.74 313 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

2:52.77 287 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4
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2:52.77 287 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4

2:55.20 275 F 20/09/14 City of Coventry 50m Sprints Coventry  3

2:57.32 265 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:58.39 260 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:58.68 259 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

3:02.27 244 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:02.27 244 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:06.91 226 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Co Coventry 1

3:17.34 192 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:19.90 185 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:33.76 151 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.45 418 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:24.42 491 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Co Coventry 1

2:24.96 486 F 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:23.59 500 H 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:28.11 455 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:24.72 488 H 02/12/17 City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017 Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:27.87 458 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Coventry 1

2:28.17 455 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:26.71 469 H 16/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Coventry 1

2:27.83 458 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:30.00 438 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:34.30 403 F 24/09/16 City of Coventry 50 Metre Sprints Coventry Co Coventry 3

2:30.40 435 F 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Coventry 1

2:29.87 440 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Coventry 1

2:33.99 405 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:33.95 406 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:34.14 404 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:32.33 419 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:31.05 429 F 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:33.91 406 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

2:38.33 373 H 13/12/15 City of Coventry Club Championships 2015 Coventry  4

2:31.18 428 H 29/11/15 City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015 Coventry  3

2:41.43 352 F 19/09/15 City of Coventry SC 50m Sprints Coventry  3

2:43.44 339 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:45.89 324 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

2:47.74 313 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

2:52.77 287 H 14/12/14 City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry  4

2:58.68 259 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

2:55.20 275 F 20/09/14 City of Coventry 50m Sprints Coventry  3

3:02.27 244 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:02.27 244 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:57.32 265 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

2:58.39 260 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:06.91 226 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Co Coventry 1

3:17.34 192 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:19.90 185 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

3:33.76 151 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1
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